SV Strip T5 02/14 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SV SERIES
T5 STRIP WITH
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide (Reflector, order separately)
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE / PHILIPS CFI SV SERIES T5 STRIP
2'' WIDTH, 1⅝'' DEPTH
22'', 34'', 46'', 92'' LENGTHS
1 OR 2 LAMP T5
2" wide SV Series T5 Strip utilizes compact, high efficiency T5 or T5HO
lamps. Options include lengths of 22", 34", 46" and 92" with a full array of
accessories that include reflectors, wireguards, and stem kits.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: SV4S228-120PI
Strip Nominal Fixture
Length
Ceiling
Type
Lamp Quantity in a
Luminaire Cross Section Lamp Type Voltage Ballast Type Options
SV    –
Strip T5
2" wide x
1⅝" deep
channel
2 = nominal 22''
3 = nominal 34''
4 = nominal 46''
8 = nominal 92''
     (2 or 4 lamps
     in tandem)
S = Surface 1 or 2 (Nominal 22")
14 = 14W T5
24 = 24W T5 HO
(Nominal 34")
21 = 21W T5
39 = 39W T5 HO
(Nominal 46")
28 = 28W T5
54 = 54W T5 HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PG = Electronic T5 Program Start
PI = Electronic T5 Instant Start
PF = T5 Power Spec Dimming*
* Not available in 347V
Add
appropriate
suffix to
catalog No.
S
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: SV5R1W4SSLD
Reflector Type Reflector Style Finish Reflector Length Light Distribution Reflector Type
SV5R 1
Reflector for SV T5 strip 1 W = White
S = Specular
2 = 22"
3 = 34"
4 = 46"
S = Symmetric
A = Asymmetric
SLD = Solid
SLT = Slotted (white only)
PER = Microperforated (white only)
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
SV T5 Strip
SV T5 Strip Symmetric
Reflector (SV5R)
SV T5 Strip Asymmetric
Reflector (SV5R)
SV Strip T5 02/14 page 2 of 4